## Martin Enterprises Partners With Penco Products



*May Press Release, May 13, 2016:* Martin Enterprises, located in Williamston, NC, is proud to announce a new partnership with Penco Products located in Hamilton, NC. Penco Products, approaching its 150<sup>th</sup> year in business, is celebrating its 15<sup>th</sup> year in Hamilton. The East coast manufacturing facilities were moved from Oaks, Pennsylvania to a 375,624 square foot

manufacturing facility in Hamilton, North Carolina in 2001 to allow for significant expansion. The Penco corporate headquarters is located in Greenville, North Carolina plus the company has a "Center for Design Excellence" site in Salt Lake City, Utah.



Penco specializes in industrial storage products. The need for these items is universal, and Penco's

markets span the spectrum of industrial, service, governmental and institutional organizations. Shelving and pallet rack products are popular with warehousing and manufacturing applications, ranging from a few units to multi-level installations.

Martin Enterprises has been operating in Martin County, under CEO Becky Bullock, for 42 years servicing industries through packaging and assembly. For Penco, the company will supply assembled components for products manufactured at the Hamilton plant. Tom Kulikowski, President and CEO says "We look forward to building on this relationship as we continue to grow our business."

For additional information about Penco Products visit www.pencoproducts.com and/or for Martin Enterprises visit www.martinenterprises.org or e-mail Tom.kulikowski@pencoproducts.com; Ronny.cottle@pencoproducts.com Jim.hardee@pencoproducts.com